
Show #85786 (Pierre Briere): Sun Circuit S/C 3 (03/09/2017-03/11/2017)

1508. AQHA 238806: L3 Amt Select Trail - Shown: 22 (55 total)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1T 1285 Good To Be Macho Ben Debrouwer Ben Debrouwer9.00

2T 1186 Im Pretty Lazy Teresa Kohman Teresa Kohman8.00

3T 951 I Gotta Good Name Susan K Johns Susan K Johns7.00

4T 1098 No Question Im Lazy Lisa Neiberger Neiberger Perf Horses LLC6.00

6T 230 Range To A Te Isabel Carmen Scobie Isabel Carmen Scobie4.00

7T 118 One Hot Royality Wendy Katz Brodersen David Brodersen3.00

9T 855 Suddenly A Good Bar Katherine K Tobin Katherine K Tobin1.00

11T 1214 Won Lopin Rv Machine Vickie Kent Vickie Kent0.00

12T 327 Hanks A Skip N Zippo Cathy Corrigan Frank CATHY A. FRANK0.00

1509. AQHA 238803: L2 Amt Select Trail - Shown: 33

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 976 Set To Blaze Barbara A Bouma Kyra J Bouma9.00

2 1002 Huntin Sum Chocolate Kristi Troell Kristi Troell8.00

3 1198 Eye On The Ball Sara W Linnes Sara W Linnes7.00

4 1118 Toucht Kim Burrell Gutowski Kim Burrell Gutowski6.00

5 424 Lazy Rocker Susan Stricklin Wilson Susan Stricklin Wilson5.00

6 271 Blazin Wilma Jamie Lou Devencenty Jamie Lou Devencenty4.00

7 502 Chex Is The Choice Jamie Lou Devencenty Natalia Kay Devencenty3.00

8 231 Slow Southern Motion Diane Tuytens Diane Or Terry Tuytens2.00

9 286 Dont Skip Trouble Patricia A Brown Patricia A Brown1.00

10 944 Hot Jacuzzi Peg Graber Peg Graber0.00

11 431 Lofty Loper Julie Ann Williams Jacqueline J Johnson0.00

12 883 Tell A Rosey Story Heather Lange Heather Lange0.00

13 146 Smokin Sensational Angela Moore Angela Moore0.00

14 413 Too Hot For Sleeping Lynda C Gress Lynda Gress0.00

15 575 Blazing Smokey Joe Leslie R Kalbach Leslie Kalbach0.00

1510. NSBA SB2388: NSBA Select Trail - Shown: 25

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 1186 Im Pretty Lazy Teresa Kohman Teresa Kohman0.00

2 951 I Gotta Good Name Susan K Johns Susan K Johns0.00

3 230 Range To A Te Isabel Carmen Scobie Isabel Carmen Scobie0.00

4 118 One Hot Royality Wendy Katz Brodersen David Brodersen0.00

5 855 Suddenly A Good Bar Katherine K Tobin Katherine K Tobin0.00

6 1198 Eye On The Ball Sara W Linnes Sara W Linnes0.00

7 1214 Won Lopin Rv Machine Vickie Kent Vickie Kent0.00

8 327 Hanks A Skip N Zippo Cathy Corrigan Frank CATHY A. FRANK0.00

9 231 Slow Southern Motion Diane Tuytens Diane Or Terry Tuytens0.00

10 431 Lofty Loper Julie Ann Williams Jacqueline J Johnson0.00

11 413 Too Hot For Sleeping Lynda C Gress Lynda Gress0.00

1512. AQHA 238003: L2 Amt Trail - Shown: 17

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 116 Winkin For Chocolate Jodie Radel Jodie Radel9.00

2 675 Rageous Blaze Lacee M Keller Keller Family8.00

3 916 PF Shy Guy Carly Epp Carly Epp7.00



Show #85786 (Pierre Briere): Sun Circuit S/C 3 (03/09/2017-03/11/2017)

4 875 Ponderossa Pine Gentry L Pickett Gentry L Pickett6.00

5 1069 Made By Charlie Daniel S Carlson Patricia Carlson5.00

6 1258 An Impulse To Be Hot Connor Elizabeth Elizabeth Connor4.00

7 553 Born Blazed Cassie Riggert Cassie Riggert3.00

8 369 Hotroddin Ona Harley Meaghan L Whelan Meaghan L Whelan2.00

9 426 RR Moonlite Miracle Alexandra Theresa Call Alexandra Theresa Call1.00

1513. NSBA SB2380: NSBA Amateur Trail - Shown: 21

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 1655 Credits For Heaven Alyssa Neiberger Todd Neiberger0.00

2 1610 Chrome On My Zipper Hillary D Roberts Hillary D Roberts0.00

3 330 A Soxy Dream Angela H Wade Angela H Wade0.00

4 665 Hot Rockin Potential Elizabeth S Rinder Elizabeth Rinder0.00

5 119 Sudden Persuasion Miranda J Mitten Miranda J Mitten0.00

6 299 Dreams About Zippo Hayley Saul Dean Or Kathie Saul0.00

7 667 Rockin In The Blues Elizabeth S Rinder Elizabeth Rinder0.00

8 273 Investin A Goodbar Scott Allen Reinartz Scott Allen Reinartz0.00

9 953 Its A Good Pleasure Jeffrey B Johns Susan K Johns0.00



Show #85787 (Lee Ann Harrison-Demars): Sun Circuit S/C 3 (03/09/2017-03/11/2017)

1508. AQHA 238806: L3 Amt Select Trail - Shown: 22 (55 total)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1T 1186 Im Pretty Lazy Teresa Kohman Teresa Kohman9.00

2T 1285 Good To Be Macho Ben Debrouwer Ben Debrouwer8.00

4T 1098 No Question Im Lazy Lisa Neiberger Neiberger Perf Horses LLC6.00

5T 855 Suddenly A Good Bar Katherine K Tobin Katherine K Tobin5.00

6T 951 I Gotta Good Name Susan K Johns Susan K Johns4.00

8T 328 Tamu Zippin Asset Cathy Corrigan Frank Sydney Frank2.00

9T 230 Range To A Te Isabel Carmen Scobie Isabel Carmen Scobie1.00

10T 118 One Hot Royality Wendy Katz Brodersen David Brodersen0.00

12T 1214 Won Lopin Rv Machine Vickie Kent Vickie Kent0.00

13T 327 Hanks A Skip N Zippo Cathy Corrigan Frank CATHY A. FRANK0.00

14T 1248 The Hot Intern Philipp Roos Philipp Roos0.00

1509. AQHA 238803: L2 Amt Select Trail - Shown: 33

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 1198 Eye On The Ball Sara W Linnes Sara W Linnes9.00

2 1002 Huntin Sum Chocolate Kristi Troell Kristi Troell8.00

3 413 Too Hot For Sleeping Lynda C Gress Lynda Gress7.00

4 976 Set To Blaze Barbara A Bouma Kyra J Bouma6.00

5 944 Hot Jacuzzi Peg Graber Peg Graber5.00

6 522 UF A Certain Star Laurel Champlin Laurel Champlin4.00

7 286 Dont Skip Trouble Patricia A Brown Patricia A Brown3.00

8 1138 Im So Blazin Happy Derryl L Brandt Derryl L Brandt2.00

9 883 Tell A Rosey Story Heather Lange Heather Lange1.00

1510. NSBA SB2388: NSBA Select Trail - Shown: 25

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 1186 Im Pretty Lazy Teresa Kohman Teresa Kohman0.00

2 1198 Eye On The Ball Sara W Linnes Sara W Linnes0.00

3 855 Suddenly A Good Bar Katherine K Tobin Katherine K Tobin0.00

4 951 I Gotta Good Name Susan K Johns Susan K Johns0.00

5 328 Tamu Zippin Asset Cathy Corrigan Frank Sydney Frank0.00

6 230 Range To A Te Isabel Carmen Scobie Isabel Carmen Scobie0.00

7 118 One Hot Royality Wendy Katz Brodersen David Brodersen0.00

8 413 Too Hot For Sleeping Lynda C Gress Lynda Gress0.00

9 1214 Won Lopin Rv Machine Vickie Kent Vickie Kent0.00

10 327 Hanks A Skip N Zippo Cathy Corrigan Frank CATHY A. FRANK0.00

11 1138 Im So Blazin Happy Derryl L Brandt Derryl L Brandt0.00

1512. AQHA 238003: L2 Amt Trail - Shown: 17

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 916 PF Shy Guy Carly Epp Carly Epp9.00

2 369 Hotroddin Ona Harley Meaghan L Whelan Meaghan L Whelan8.00

3 229 Invested In Cowboys Lisa K Mazurka Lisa Mazurka7.00

4 675 Rageous Blaze Lacee M Keller Keller Family6.00

5 116 Winkin For Chocolate Jodie Radel Jodie Radel5.00

6 553 Born Blazed Cassie Riggert Cassie Riggert4.00

7 1069 Made By Charlie Daniel S Carlson Patricia Carlson3.00



Show #85787 (Lee Ann Harrison-Demars): Sun Circuit S/C 3 (03/09/2017-03/11/2017)

8 875 Ponderossa Pine Gentry L Pickett Gentry L Pickett2.00

9 213 I Will Be Hot Heather Van Hooser Heather Van Hooser1.00

1513. NSBA SB2380: NSBA Amateur Trail - Shown: 21

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 299 Dreams About Zippo Hayley Saul Dean Or Kathie Saul0.00

2 1655 Credits For Heaven Alyssa Neiberger Todd Neiberger0.00

3 1610 Chrome On My Zipper Hillary D Roberts Hillary D Roberts0.00

4 331 One Hot Drama Mama Angela H Wade Angela H Wade0.00

5 273 Investin A Goodbar Scott Allen Reinartz Scott Allen Reinartz0.00

6 950 Lopin For A Chex Jeffrey B Johns SUSAN K JOHNS0.00

7 119 Sudden Persuasion Miranda J Mitten Miranda J Mitten0.00

8 667 Rockin In The Blues Elizabeth S Rinder Elizabeth Rinder0.00

9 675 Rageous Blaze Lacee M Keller Keller Family0.00



Show #85788 (Jennifer L Leckey): Sun Circuit S/C 3 (03/09/2017-03/11/2017)

1508. AQHA 238806: L3 Amt Select Trail - Shown: 22 (55 total)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

4T 1186 Im Pretty Lazy Teresa Kohman Teresa Kohman6.00

5T 1285 Good To Be Macho Ben Debrouwer Ben Debrouwer5.00

7T 1098 No Question Im Lazy Lisa Neiberger Neiberger Perf Horses LLC3.00

8T 855 Suddenly A Good Bar Katherine K Tobin Katherine K Tobin2.00

9T 951 I Gotta Good Name Susan K Johns Susan K Johns1.00

11T 328 Tamu Zippin Asset Cathy Corrigan Frank Sydney Frank0.00

12T 230 Range To A Te Isabel Carmen Scobie Isabel Carmen Scobie0.00

13T 118 One Hot Royality Wendy Katz Brodersen David Brodersen0.00

15T 1214 Won Lopin Rv Machine Vickie Kent Vickie Kent0.00

16T 327 Hanks A Skip N Zippo Cathy Corrigan Frank CATHY A. FRANK0.00

17T 1248 The Hot Intern Philipp Roos Philipp Roos0.00

1509. AQHA 238803: L2 Amt Select Trail - Shown: 33

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 1198 Eye On The Ball Sara W Linnes Sara W Linnes9.00

2 1002 Huntin Sum Chocolate Kristi Troell Kristi Troell8.00

3 413 Too Hot For Sleeping Lynda C Gress Lynda Gress7.00

4 976 Set To Blaze Barbara A Bouma Kyra J Bouma6.00

5 944 Hot Jacuzzi Peg Graber Peg Graber5.00

6 522 UF A Certain Star Laurel Champlin Laurel Champlin4.00

7 286 Dont Skip Trouble Patricia A Brown Patricia A Brown3.00

8 1138 Im So Blazin Happy Derryl L Brandt Derryl L Brandt2.00

9 883 Tell A Rosey Story Heather Lange Heather Lange1.00

1512. AQHA 238003: L2 Amt Trail - Shown: 17

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 369 Hotroddin Ona Harley Meaghan L Whelan Meaghan L Whelan9.00

2 116 Winkin For Chocolate Jodie Radel Jodie Radel8.00

3 916 PF Shy Guy Carly Epp Carly Epp7.00

4 553 Born Blazed Cassie Riggert Cassie Riggert6.00

5 875 Ponderossa Pine Gentry L Pickett Gentry L Pickett5.00

6 675 Rageous Blaze Lacee M Keller Keller Family4.00

7 426 RR Moonlite Miracle Alexandra Theresa Call Alexandra Theresa Call3.00

8 1069 Made By Charlie Daniel S Carlson Patricia Carlson2.00

9 946 Tommy Lee Loper Kendra Whitney Kendra Whitney1.00


